National Championships Romania ME - ITT
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23/06/2023 | Okm | 9 starting
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MEN MOLDANSKY Gerhard-Cristim—
MEN BARBU Leonard
SDO DIMA Emil

ROU19991224
ROU19960405
ROU19970222

2023

0. HEN RAILEANU Cristian

0. TVETCOV Serghei

0. MSP GROSU Eduard-Michael

ROU19930124
ROU19881229
ROU19920904



